1st

Prize
Winner
Amount

CRORE

For Seller Amount -’.’5 Lakhs

VISION SATURDAY

WEEKLY LOTTERY

21/02/26
84K 80171

Sold by : SELLER - ROKI SK - CHOA & SUB-STOCKIST - SILVER DISTRIBUTOR - PULINDA

DEAR

>

Cons.Prize Amount for Winner # 1000)/= ror Sellerz 500/-804 74  (All Remaining Serial & Series 0f 1 Prize No,)

2nd [ 07112 11412 13028 13276 21149
Aot los?.omoo 36532 48763 59716 75721 87793
3ra o Winner 1040 1500 2233 4042 4197
sy < 500/ 4430 5316 6939 8617 9640

for Winner 0211 2374 2818 2963 4626
Fici Eﬂéﬁi?é%i‘__' 6936 8131 9048 9771 9907

] D EA
MAHASHIVRATRI BUMPER 202 ELDTTEH‘I‘ TODAY

ln PRIZE
amuunll’w
/ Winnaor

% CRORES 7
\. (GUARANTEED ] /

Seller Prize Amount:? 25 Lakhs
Sub-Stockist Prize Amount : 7 10 Lakhs

ist PRIZE WILL BE DRAWN
'_'VE OUT OF SOLD TICKETS ONLY

Amount Tor Winner

-5 LAKHS

Seller Prize Amount : { 50,000
Sub-Stockist Prize Ameunt: § 20,000

WiN MANY OTHER
ATTRACTIVE PRIZES

1V T peid sk s e ) B s oy | e PR

rrrrrrrrr
it s e e

i e l L] = =
0081 | 0667 | 1508 | 2185 | 2864 | 3835 | 4633 | 5496
0083 | 0698 | 1593 | 2187 | 3030 | 3869 | 4720 | 5601
0175 | 0767 | 1655 | 2271 | 3376 | 4023 | 4872 | 5639
0218 | 0969 | 1679 | 2408 | 3390 | 4115 | 4949 | 6005
0261 | 1060 | 1768 | 2448 | 3427 | 4388 | 5172 | 6120
0298 1107 1886 2453 3429 4404 5215 6135
0394 | 1122 | 1928 | 2454 | 3463 | 4424 | 5247 | 6226
0417 1201 2044 2570 3682 4453 5270 6302
0580 | 1396 | 2133 | 2656 | 3766 | 4520 | 5362 | 6346
0630 14486 2155 2761 3827 4537 5364 6425
' R | [reE—————— -

GOV E RHMEHT I..OT‘I'ERI ES

ist Prize
Amount for
Winme

7

CRORE

6453
6945
6980
7205
7287
7410
7657
7762
7916
7932

8037
8502
8742
8808
8877
8918
9098
9294
9686
9987




