

1st Prize Winner Amount ₹ **1 CRORE**
For Seller Amount ₹ 5 Lakhs



NAGALAND STATE LOTTERIES

DEAR
VISION SATURDAY
WEEKLY LOTTERY

1 PM

DRAW No. **16** 21/02/26

M.R.P. ₹ **7**

84K 80171

LIVE STREAMING
nagalandlotteries.live

Sold by : SELLER - ROKI SK - CHOA & SUB-STOCKIST - SILVER DISTRIBUTOR - PULINDA

Cons.Prize Amount for Winner ₹ 1000/- for Seller ₹ 500/- 80171 (All Remaining Serial & Series Of 1st Prize No.)

2nd Prize Amount for Winner ₹ **10,000**
for Seller ₹ 500/-

07112 11412 13028 13276 21149
36532 48763 59716 75721 87793

3rd Prize Amount for Winner ₹ **500/-**
for Seller ₹ 50/-

1040 1500 2233 4042 4197
4430 5316 6939 8617 9640

4th Prize Amount for Winner ₹ **250/-**
for Seller ₹ 20/-

0211 2374 2818 2963 4626
6936 8131 9048 9771 9907

DRAW ON 21.02.2026 DRAW TIME 6 PM

DEAR DRAW TODAY
MAHASHIVRATRI BUMPER 2026 LOTTERY

1st PRIZE Amount for Winner ₹ **3 CRORES GUARANTEED**
MRP ₹ 500

2nd PRIZE Amount for Winner ₹ **10 LAKHS**
Seller Prize Amount : ₹ 1,00,000
Sub-Stockist Prize Amount : ₹ 50,000

3rd PRIZE Amount for Winner ₹ **5 LAKHS**
Seller Prize Amount : ₹ 50,000
Sub-Stockist Prize Amount : ₹ 20,000

WIN MANY OTHER ATTRACTIVE PRIZES

1st PRIZE WILL BE DRAWN OUT OF SOLD TICKETS ONLY

8 PM NAGALAND STATE LOTTERIES

DEAR GOVERNMENT LOTTERIES
DEAR FAME THURSDAY WEEKLY LOTTERY
Draw Date : 19.02.2026 | Ticket No: 69E 06366

Sold by **SELLER**
TUNI KHATUN BOLPUR

1st Prize Amount for Winner ₹ **1 CRORE**
M.R.P. ₹ 7

Seller Prize Amount ₹ **5 LAKHS**

4351 CROREPATIS YOU MAY BE NEXT CROREPATI?

5th Prize Amount for Winner ₹ 120/- for Seller ₹ 10/-

0081	0667	1508	2185	2864	3835	4633	5496	6453	8037
0083	0698	1593	2187	3030	3869	4720	5601	6945	8502
0175	0767	1655	2271	3376	4023	4872	5639	6980	8742
0218	0969	1679	2408	3390	4115	4949	6005	7205	8808
0261	1060	1768	2448	3427	4388	5172	6120	7287	8877
0298	1107	1886	2453	3429	4404	5215	6135	7410	8918
0394	1122	1928	2454	3463	4424	5247	6226	7657	9098
0417	1201	2044	2570	3682	4453	5270	6302	7752	9294
0580	1396	2133	2656	3766	4520	5362	6346	7916	9686
0630	1446	2155	2761	3827	4537	5364	6425	7932	9987

21/02/26

TDS 2% Under Section 194G shall be deducted on Sellers Price Amount w.e.f. 1st October 2024

1 PM

Please check the results with relevant Official Government Gazette

21/02/26